Designated for Operations (1,292,599) (2,283,276) (2,200,276) (634,524)
Designated for Subsequent Year (14,679) 0 0 0
Total Transfers To (From) Fund Balance $49,345,988 ($44,964,896) ($37,781,896) ($9,741,371)

Beginning Fund Balance 46,520,099 95,866,087 95,866,087 58,084,191
Ending Fund Balance $95,866,087 $50,901,191 $58,084,191 $48,342,820

Expenditures by Fund:
   General $83,322,148 $86,044,439 $84,431,439 $84,993,198
   Special Revenue/Operational 23,875,786 24,223,197 24,223,197 23,098,266
   Special Revenue/Non-Aidable 41,297,963 40,506,808 40,506,808 40,676,687
   Capital Projects 34,279,524 58,889,064 51,789,064 18,187,258
   Debt Service 14,753,321 19,258,859 19,258,859 19,378,862
   Enterprise 3,124,092 3,170,146 3,170,146 3,578,312
   Internal Service 18,654,639 18,737,640 18,737,640 18,985,693
   Total Uses $219,307,473 $250,830,153 $242,117,153 $208,898,276

# Revised through April 30, 2014
* 10 months actual and 2 months estimated.

50

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Pro-forma Balance Sheet - Budgetary Basis

Fiduciary Total

Special Internal Special

 Revenue Debt Capital  Service Revenue Fixed Long-Term Memorandum

General Operational Service Projects Enterprise Fund Non-Aidable Assets Debt Only

ASSETS
Cash $130,274 $528,217 $3,989,008 $21,441 $576,265 $6,755,455 $1,679,002 $0 $0 $13,679,662
Investments 36,799,144 12,218,195 152,066 49,169,405
Receivables
   Property Taxes 13,363,310 269,437 2,528,928 758,062 22,982 16,942,719
   Accounts Receivable 11,568,922 1,352,654 5,087 25,955 5,685 595,468 13,553,771
Due from Other Funds 0 0
Inventory 110,427 110,427
Prepaid Expenses 306,457 325,500 631,957
Fixed Assets 182,996,500 182,996,500
Amount Available in Debt Service Funds 18,623,442 18,623,442
Amount to be Provided for Long-Term Debt 81,960,245 81,960,245

   Total Assets $62,168,107 $2,150,308 $18,736,131 $936,656 $712,647 $7,086,640 $2,297,452 $182,996,500 $100,583,687 $377,668,128

LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable $250,562 $742,323 $112,689 $82,479 $50,928 $902,556 $75,369 $2,216,906
Employee Related Payables 6,094,588 6,094,588
Due to Other Funds 23,000,000 23,000,000
Deferred Revenues 10,022,568 753,075 14,593 172,568 912,452 11,875,256
General Long-Term Debt 100,583,687 100,583,687

   Total Liabilities $39,367,718.00 $1,495,398 $112,689 $97,072 $223,496 $902,556 $987,821 $0 $100,583,687 $143,770,437

FUND EQUITY
Investment in Fixed Assets $182,996,500 $182,996,500
Retained Earnings 381,019 28,369 409,388
Retained Earnings-Resale Inventory 108,132 108,132
Fund Balance:
  Reserved:
   Reserve for Prepaids & Inventories 306,457 306,457
   Reserve for Non-Liquid Assets 0
   Reserve for Self Insurance 6,155,715 6,155,715
   Reserve for Student Organizations 1,039,034 1,039,034
   Reserve for Stdt Fin Assistance 270,597 270,597
   Reserve for Capital Projects 7,888,768 7,888,768
   Reserve for Debt Service 18,623,442 18,623,442
   Reserve for Agency Fund 0
  Unreserved:
   Designated for Operations 18,630,258 654,910 19,285,168
   Designated for State Aid Fluctuations 1,239,171 1,239,171
   Designated for Subsequent Years 1,858,756 50,816 1,909,572
   Designated for Subsequent Year 848,747 848,747

Cumulative Change in Accounting Principle 0 0
Total Fund Equity $22,883,389 $654,910 $18,623,442 $7,939,584 $489,151 $6,184,084 $1,309,631 $182,996,500 $0 $241,080,691

Total Liabilities and Fund Equity $62,251,107 $2,150,308 $18,736,131 $8,036,656 $712,647 $7,086,640 $2,297,452 $182,996,500 $100,583,687 $384,851,128

Proprietary Fund

Governmental Fund Category Category Account Groups

July 1, 2014

51

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Fiscal Year Principal Interest Total

  2014-15 * 15,770,000 2,888,901 18,658,901
2015-16 15,145,000 2,683,963 17,828,963
2016-17 11,435,000 2,240,288 13,675,288
2017-18 8,955,000 1,937,625 10,892,625
2018-19 8,025,000 1,676,750 9,701,750
2019-20 8,575,000 1,415,200 9,990,200
2020-21 7,420,000 1,161,150 8,581,150
2021-22 5,705,000 957,075 6,662,075
2022-23 4,075,000 810,375 4,885,375
2023-24 4,200,000 686,250 4,886,250
2024-25 4,925,000 549,375 5,474,375
2025-26 5,320,000 395,700 5,715,700
2026-27 5,530,000 232,950 5,762,950
2027-28 5,000,000 75,000 5,075,000

$110,080,000 $17,710,601 $127,790,601

Calendar Year Principal Interest Total

2014 15,770,000 1,408,976 17,178,976
2015 15,145,000 2,959,850 18,104,850
2016 11,435,000 2,408,075 13,843,075
2017 8,955,000 2,072,500 11,027,500
2018 8,025,000 1,802,750 9,827,750
2019 8,575,000 1,550,750 10,125,750
2020 7,420,000 1,279,650 8,699,650
2021 5,705,000 1,042,650 6,747,650
2022 4,075,000 871,500 4,946,500
2023 4,200,000 749,250 4,949,250
2024 4,925,000 623,250 5,548,250
2025 5,320,000 475,500 5,795,500
2026 5,530,000 315,900 5,845,900
2027 5,000,000 150,000 5,150,000

$110,080,000 $17,710,601 $127,790,601

Combined Schedule of Long-term General Obligations

2014-15 Budget Year

* Budgeted interest expense may be less than noted on schedule due to amortization of
bond premium.

52

Year Principal Interest Total

Promissory Note (7 years) December 2014 $1,590,000 $33,788 $1,623,788
The Depository Trust Company
Issued August 2007 Total Due $1,590,000 $33,788 $1,623,788

$8,000,000 @ 4.25%
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co.
Building Improvements, Remodeling, Capital
Equipment, & Non-Building Projects

Promissory Note (7 years) December 2014 $1,150,000 $50,438 $1,200,438
The Depository Trust Company June 2015 0 37,213 37,213
Issued August 2009 December 2015 1,170,000 37,213 1,207,213
$7,200,000 @ 1.95% - 3.25% June 2016 0 19,663 19,663
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 1,210,000 19,663 1,229,663
Building Improvements, Remodeling, Capital
Equipment, & Non-Building Projects Total Due $3,530,000 $164,188 $3,694,188

Promissory Note (4 years) December 2014 $260,000 $3,250 $263,250
The Depository Trust Company
Issued October 2009 Total Due $260,000 $3,250 $263,250

$1,000,000 @ 2.25% - 2.5%
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co.
Building Improvements & Remodeling

Promissory Note (7 years) December 2014 $1,070,000 $55,500 $1,125,500
The Depository Trust Company June 2015 0 44,800 44,800
Issued August 2010 December 2015 1,090,000 44,800 1,134,800
$8,750,000 @ 2% - 3% June 2016 0 31,175 31,175
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 1,120,000 31,175 1,151,175
Building Construction & Improvements, June 2017 0 17,175 17,175
Remodeling, Capital Equipment and December 2017 1,145,000 17,175 1,162,175
Non-Building Projects

Total Due $4,425,000 $241,800 $4,666,800

Promissory Note (5 years) December 2014 $1,165,000 $35,650 $1,200,650
The Depository Trust Company June 2015 0 24,000 24,000
Issued August 2011 December 2015 1,190,000 24,000 1,214,000
$7,900,000 @ 2% June 2016 0 12,100 12,100
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 1,210,000 12,100 1,222,100
Building Construction & Improvements,
Remodeling, Capital Equipment and Total Due $3,565,000 $107,850 $3,672,850

Non-Building Projects

Promissory Note (5 years) December 2014 $295,000 $11,375 $306,375
The Depository Trust Company June 2015 0 7,688 7,688
Issued October 2011 December 2015 305,000 7,688 312,688
$1,500,000 @ 2% - 2.5% June 2016 0 3,875 3,875
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 310,000 3,875 313,875
Building Improvements & Remodeling

Total Due $910,000 $34,500 $944,500

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Schedule of Long-term General Obligations

2014-15 Budget Year

53

Year Principal Interest Total

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Schedule of Long-term General Obligations

2014-15 Budget Year

School Facilities Bonds (14 years) December 2014 $0 $221,625 $221,625
Janney Montgomery Scott LLC June 2015 0 221,625 221,625
Issued July 2012 December 2015 0 221,625 221,625
$14,775,000 @ 3.0% June 2016 0 221,625 221,625
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 0 221,625 221,625
Purchase and Construction of Buildings, June 2017 0 221,625 221,625
Remodeling and Capital Equipment December 2017 0 221,625 221,625

June 2018 0 221,625 221,625
December 2018 0 221,625 221,625
June 2019 0 221,625 221,625
December 2019 0 221,625 221,625
June 2020 0 221,625 221,625
December 2020 0 221,625 221,625
June 2021 0 221,625 221,625
December 2021 0 221,625 221,625
June 2022 0 221,625 221,625
December 2022 0 221,625 221,625
June 2023 0 221,625 221,625
December 2023 0 221,625 221,625
June 2024 0 221,625 221,625
December 2024 3,925,000 221,625 4,146,625
June 2025 0 162,750 162,750
December 2025 5,320,000 162,750 5,482,750
June 2026 0 82,950 82,950
December 2026 5,530,000 82,950 5,612,950

Total Due $14,775,000 $5,145,525 $19,920,525

Promissory Note (7 years) December 2014 $1,230,000 $116,925 $1,346,925
Janney Montgomery Scott LLC June 2015 0 104,625 104,625
Issued July 2012 December 2015 1,250,000 104,625 1,354,625
$11,480,000 @ 2.0% - 4.0% June 2016 0 85,875 85,875
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 1,275,000 85,875 1,360,875
Building Construction & Improvements, June 2017 0 60,375 60,375
Remodeling, Capital Equipment and December 2017 1,305,000 60,375 1,365,375
Non-Building Projects June 2018 40,800 40,800

December 2018 1,340,000 40,800 1,380,800
June 2019 0 20,700 20,700
December 2019 1,380,000 20,700 1,400,700

Total Due $7,780,000 $741,675 $8,521,675

School Facilities Bonds (15 years) December 2014 $4,520,000 $645,950 $5,165,950
Piper Jaffray June 2015 0 600,750 600,750
Issued December 2012 December 2015 4,515,000 600,750 5,115,750
$50,450,000 @ 2.0% - 3.0% June 2016 0 533,025 533,025
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 3,150,000 533,025 3,683,025
Purchase and Construction of Buildings, June 2017 0 485,775 485,775
Remodeling, Acquisition of Land and December 2017 3,250,000 485,775 3,735,775
Capital Equipment June 2018 0 437,025 437,025

December 2018 3,340,000 437,025 3,777,025
June 2019 0 386,925 386,925
December 2019 3,730,000 386,925 4,116,925
June 2020 0 330,975 330,975
December 2020 3,840,000 330,975 4,170,975
June 2021 0 273,375 273,375
December 2021 3,950,000 273,375 4,223,375
June 2022 0 214,125 214,125
December 2022 4,075,000 214,125 4,289,125
June 2023 0 153,000 153,000
December 2023 4,200,000 153,000 4,353,000
June 2024 0 90,000 90,000
December 2024 1,000,000 90,000 1,090,000
June 2025 0 75,000 75,000
December 2025 0 75,000 75,000
June 2026 0 75,000 75,000
December 2026 0 75,000 75,000
June 2027 0 75,000 75,000
December 2027 5,000,000 75,000 5,075,000

Total Due $44,570,000 $8,105,900 $52,675,900

54

Year Principal Interest Total

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Schedule of Long-term General Obligations

2014-15 Budget Year

Promissory Note (7 years) December 2014 $3,560,000 $176,675 $3,736,675
The Depository Trust Company June 2015 0 141,075 141,075
Issued August 2013 December 2015 1,215,000 141,075 1,356,075
$11,475,000 @ 2% - 4% AVG June 2016 0 122,850 122,850
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 1,255,000 122,850 1,377,850
Building Construction & Improvements, June 2017 0 104,025 104,025
Remodeling, Capital Equipment and December 2017 1,290,000 104,025 1,394,025
Non-Building Projects June 2018 0 83,100 83,100

December 2018 1,330,000 83,100 1,413,100
June 2019 0 56,500 56,500
December 2019 1,385,000 56,500 1,441,500
June 2020 0 28,800 28,800
December 2020 1,440,000 28,800 1,468,800

Total Due $11,475,000 $1,249,375 $12,724,375

Promissory Note (7 years) December 2014 $245,000 $19,300 $264,300
The Depository Trust Company June 2015 0 16,850 16,850
Issued September 2013 December 2015 195,000 16,850 211,850
$1,500,000 @ 2% - 3% AVG June 2016 0 14,900 14,900
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 200,000 14,900 214,900
Building Construction & Improvements, June 2017 0 12,900 12,900
Remodeling, Capital Equipment and December 2017 205,000 12,900 217,900
Non-Building Projects June 2018 0 9,825 9,825

December 2018 210,000 9,825 219,825
June 2019 0 6,675 6,675
December 2019 220,000 6,675 226,675
June 2020 0 3,375 3,375
December 2020 225,000 3,375 228,375

Total Due $1,500,000 $148,350 $1,648,350

Promissory Note (7 years) December 2014 $270,000 $17,125 $287,125
The Depository Trust Company June 2015 0 14,425 14,425
Issued October 2013 December 2015 195,000 14,425 209,425
$1,500,000 @ 2% - 3% AVG June 2016 0 12,475 12,475
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 200,000 12,475 212,475
Building Construction & Improvements, June 2017 0 10,475 10,475
Remodeling December 2017 205,000 10,475 215,475

June 2018 0 8,425 8,425
December 2018 205,000 8,425 213,425
June 2019 0 6,375 6,375
December 2019 210,000 6,375 216,375
June 2020 0 3,225 3,225
December 2020 215,000 3,225 218,225

Total Due $1,500,000 $127,925 $1,627,925

Pro Forma Promissory Note (8 years) December 2014 $415,000 $21,375 $436,375
The Depository Trust Company June 2015 0 16,275 16,275
To be Issued June 2014 December 2015 140,000 16,275 156,275
$1,500,000 @ 3.0% AVG June 2016 0 14,175 14,175
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 145,000 14,175 159,175
Acquisiton of Land, Building Improvements, June 2017 0 12,000 12,000
Remodeling December 2017 150,000 12,000 162,000

June 2018 0 9,750 9,750
December 2018 155,000 9,750 164,750
June 2019 0 7,425 7,425
December 2019 160,000 7,425 167,425
June 2020 0 5,025 5,025
December 2020 165,000 5,025 170,025
June 2021 0 2,550 2,550
December 2021 170,000 2,550 172,550

Total Due $1,500,000 $155,775 $1,655,775

55

Year Principal Interest Total

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Schedule of Long-term General Obligations

2014-15 Budget Year

Pro Forma Promissory Note (7 years) December 2014 $0 $0 $0
The Depository Trust Company June 2015 0 217,350 217,350
To be Issued July 2014 December 2015 3,640,000 217,350 3,857,350
$10,800,000 @ 3.0% AVG June 2016 0 107,400 107,400
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 1,105,000 107,400 1,212,400
Building Construction & Improvements, June 2017 0 90,825 90,825
Remodeling, Capital Equipment and December 2017 1,140,000 90,825 1,230,825
Non-Building Projects June 2018 0 73,725 73,725

December 2018 1,175,000 73,725 1,248,725
June 2019 0 56,100 56,100
December 2019 1,210,000 56,100 1,266,100
June 2020 0 37,950 37,950
December 2020 1,245,000 37,950 1,282,950
June 2021 0 19,275 19,275
December 2021 1,285,000 19,275 1,304,275

Total Due $10,800,000 $1,205,250 $12,005,250

Pro Forma Promissory Note (7 years) December 2014 $0 $0 $0
The Depository Trust Company June 2015 0 33,250 33,250
To be Issued October 2014 December 2015 240,000 33,250 273,250
$1,900,000 @ 3.0% AVG June 2016 0 24,900 24,900
Fiscal Agent: Associated Trust Co. December 2016 255,000 24,900 279,900
Building Construction & Remodeling June 2017 0 21,075 21,075

December 2017 265,000 21,075 286,075
June 2018 0 17,100 17,100
December 2018 270,000 17,100 287,100
June 2019 0 13,050 13,050
December 2019 280,000 13,050 293,050
June 2020 0 8,850 8,850
December 2020 290,000 8,850 298,850
June 2021 0 4,500 4,500
December 2021 300,000 4,500 304,500

Total Due $1,900,000 $245,450 $2,145,450

56

FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Debt Limitation Schedule

FY 2014-15 Budget

The aggregate indebtedness of the District may not exceed 5% of the equalized value of the taxable
property located in the District per s.67.03(1) of Wisconsin State Statutes.

Estimated Equalized Value* $33,879,730,917

Maximum Aggregate Indebtedness $92,195,274

5% Limit $1,693,986,546

The maximum bonded indebtedness of the District for purchasing and constructing buildings and
equipment may not exceed 2% of the equalized value of the taxable property located in the District per

s.67.03(9) of Wisconsin State Statutes.